
Corrida Aniversario Allen 10K

General Femenina

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 81 Belen SEPULVEDA 00:38:03.19 Gral. Roca 3:48/K 15,8kph 17 36

2 75 Marilyn FONTANA 00:39:38.68 Gral. Roca 3:58/K 15,1kph 23 21

3 38 Maria Alejandra BUSTINGORRY 00:43:14.45 Plottier 4:19/K 13,9kph 37 48

4 82 Ivana RIVERO 00:46:25.70 Gral. Roca 4:39/K 12,9kph 45 45

5 83 Alma MASSOLO 00:46:25.70 Plottier 4:39/K 12,9kph 46 32

6 80 Silvia LABRAÑA 00:48:12.96 Ing. Guergo 4:49/K 12,4kph 49 44

7 55 Soledad MUÑOZ 00:48:22.95 Gral. Roca 4:50/K 12,4kph 50 38

8 62 Erica SAEZ 00:49:28.23 Villa Regina 4:57/K 12,1kph 52 59

9 20 Carolina Suyay GANDARA 00:50:20.71 Policia 5:02/K 11,9kph 53 47

10 50 Maria Bibiana HUERRAU 00:52:54.46 Zapala 5:17/K 11,3kph 59 44

11 11 Gloria Beatriz MEZA 00:52:57.72 Policia 5:18/K 11,3kph 60 41

12 53 Ivana MARTINEZ 00:54:59.74 Zapala 5:30/K 10,9kph 63 44

13 52 Gabriela LINCONAO 00:57:08.23 Zapala 5:43/K 10,5kph 66 52

General Masculina

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 1 Alexis CORRIAS 00:29:50.41 Gral Roca 2:59/K 20,1kph 1 31

2 3 Roque BENEGAS 00:31:18.18 Cinco Saltos 3:08/K 19,2kph 2 30

3 7 Alberto BRAVO 00:31:56.68 Neuquen 3:12/K 18,8kph 3 36

4 31 Victor Nahuel LIENLAF 00:32:45.67 Nqn. Cap. 3:16/K 18,3kph 4 24

5 78 Matias CAMPI 00:32:48.93 Allen 3:17/K 18,3kph 5 21

6 60 Ricardo RIOS 00:32:51.93 Gral. Roca 3:17/K 18,3kph 6 37

7 6 Sebastian ASQUINAZI 00:32:58.17 Allen 3:18/K 18,2kph 7 49

8 71 Dario Gustavo SELZER 00:34:16.93 Cipolletti 3:26/K 17,5kph 8 42

9 56 Sergio NOGUERA 00:35:04.44 Rio Grande 3:30/K 17,1kph 9 33

10 77 Alfredo Ariel TOLEDO 00:35:18.17 Allen 3:32/K 17,0kph 10 42

11 16 Exequiel SANCHEZ 00:35:35.68 Policia 3:33/K 16,9kph 11 32

12 47 Patricio GARABITO 00:36:08.93 Neuquen 3:37/K 16,6kph 12 32

13 64 Carlos SANTIBAÑEZ 00:37:08.18 3:43/K 16,2kph 13 33

14 58 Jose Maria PINTOS 00:37:16.18 Allen 3:44/K 16,1kph 14 38

15 12 Emanuel Jonatan TORO 00:37:31.95 Policia 3:45/K 16,0kph 15 29

16 57 Mauro PELLEGRINI 00:37:34.70 Gral. Roca 3:45/K 16,0kph 16 54

17 51 Yreneo Oscar LACIAR 00:38:51.44 El Cuy 3:53/K 15,4kph 18 25

18 22 Emiliano Angel GONZALES 00:38:52.68 Policia 3:53/K 15,4kph 19 22

19 32 Luciano MORALES 00:38:53.94 Nqn. Cap. 3:53/K 15,4kph 20 29

20 40 Gustavo Nain CHANDIA 00:38:59.93 Neuquen 3:54/K 15,4kph 21 17

21 44 Fernando ACEVEDO 00:39:02.44 Gral. Roca 3:54/K 15,4kph 22 43

22 79 Daniel Omar TRONCOSO 00:40:04.95 Allen 4:00/K 15,0kph 24 22

23 13 Miguel Orlando SANCHEZ 00:40:14.95 Policia 4:01/K 14,9kph 25 36

24 43 Flavio Sebastian DE LA FUENTE 00:40:15.69 Plottier 4:02/K 14,9kph 26 50

25 42 Cristian CORTEZ 00:40:23.44 Gral. Roca 4:02/K 14,9kph 27 43
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General Masculina

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

26 48 German GARCIA 00:40:30.45 Gral. Roca 4:03/K 14,8kph 28 55

27 65 Ariel SANZ 00:40:45.44 Cinco Saltos 4:04/K 14,7kph 29 48

28 84 Hector GAZZOLA 00:41:20.69 4:08/K 14,5kph 30 59

29 25 Braian GONZALEZ 00:41:52.45 Policia 4:11/K 14,3kph 31 24

30 18 Gonzalo ROJAS 00:41:52.70 Policia 4:11/K 14,3kph 32 23

31 66 Gervasio SOSA 00:41:58.19 Allen 4:12/K 14,3kph 33 68

32 29 Juan Angel CORNACCHIOLLI 00:42:23.45 Nqn. Cap. 4:14/K 14,2kph 34 30

33 26 Gustavo Jesus PALMA 00:42:54.20 Discapacidad 4:17/K 14,0kph 35 10

34 21 Lucas FLORES 00:43:11.94 Policia 4:19/K 13,9kph 36 20

35 24 Alan Geremias MOREL 00:43:16.44 Policia 4:20/K 13,9kph 38 24

36 67 Hugo Alejandro TABBIA 00:43:50.20 San Salvador De Jujuy 4:23/K 13,7kph 39 59

37 27 Jorge Daniel FAUNDES 00:44:15.20 Discapacidad 4:26/K 13,6kph 40 10

38 35 Walter VIDELA 00:44:52.96 Neuquen 4:29/K 13,4kph 41 50

39 61 Walter ROMERO 00:44:54.21 Neuquen 4:29/K 13,4kph 42 52

40 17 Nicolas OROS 00:45:20.95 Policia 4:32/K 13,2kph 43 44

41 59 Marcelo QUINTRIQUEO 00:45:35.20 Cinco Saltos 4:33/K 13,2kph 44 36

42 19 Lucas Ariel CASTRO 00:46:30.95 Policia 4:39/K 12,9kph 47 23

43 68 Andres TAPPATA 00:46:34.95 Allen 4:39/K 12,9kph 48 48

44 88 Alfredo NAHUELAL 00:48:24.46 4:50/K 12,4kph 51 57

45 72 Leandro FLORES 00:50:22.97 Discapacidad 5:02/K 11,9kph 54 10

46 9 Maximo Rodrigo GRINBERG 00:51:32.46 Policia 5:09/K 11,6kph 55 16

47 63 Hugo SAN MARTIN 00:51:55.96 Allen 5:12/K 11,6kph 56 50

48 39 Sandro Cristian CARRASCO 00:52:25.72 Gral. Roca 5:15/K 11,4kph 57 54

49 69 Javier Andres UTRERO 00:52:48.72 Allen 5:17/K 11,4kph 58 46

50 46 Oscar Andres FUENTES LAGOS 00:53:25.97 Allen 5:21/K 11,2kph 61 49

51 70 Angel Fernando VALENZUELA 00:54:58.48 Gral. Roca 5:30/K 10,9kph 62 47

52 28 Victor Hugo FERRADA 00:56:40.24 Discapacidad 5:40/K 10,6kph 64 10

53 45 Claudio Daniel FRAIMA 00:56:50.22 Allen 5:41/K 10,6kph 65 46

54 54 Leonardo MONTIVERO 00:57:35.72 Centenario 5:45/K 10,4kph 67 34

55 8 Francisco ETIENOT 01:03:22.24 Policia 6:20/K 9,5kph 68 16

56 14 Ignacio ETIENOT 01:03:22.74 Policia 6:20/K 9,5kph 69 51

C/disc.

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 26 Gustavo Jesus PALMA 00:42:54.20 Discapacidad 4:17/K 14,0kph 35 10

2 27 Jorge Daniel FAUNDES 00:44:15.20 Discapacidad 4:26/K 13,6kph 40 10

3 72 Leandro FLORES 00:50:22.97 Discapacidad 5:02/K 11,9kph 54 10

4 28 Victor Hugo FERRADA 00:56:40.24 Discapacidad 5:40/K 10,6kph 64 10
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M 16-19

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 40 Gustavo Nain CHANDIA 00:38:59.93 Neuquen 3:54/K 15,4kph 21 17

2 9 Maximo Rodrigo GRINBERG 00:51:32.46 Policia 5:09/K 11,6kph 55 16

3 8 Francisco ETIENOT 01:03:22.24 Policia 6:20/K 9,5kph 68 16

M 20 - 29

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 31 Victor Nahuel LIENLAF 00:32:45.67 Nqn. Cap. 3:16/K 18,3kph 4 24

2 78 Matias CAMPI 00:32:48.93 Allen 3:17/K 18,3kph 5 21

3 12 Emanuel Jonatan TORO 00:37:31.95 Policia 3:45/K 16,0kph 15 29

4 51 Yreneo Oscar LACIAR 00:38:51.44 El Cuy 3:53/K 15,4kph 18 25

5 22 Emiliano Angel GONZALES 00:38:52.68 Policia 3:53/K 15,4kph 19 22

6 32 Luciano MORALES 00:38:53.94 Nqn. Cap. 3:53/K 15,4kph 20 29

7 79 Daniel Omar TRONCOSO 00:40:04.95 Allen 4:00/K 15,0kph 24 22

8 25 Braian GONZALEZ 00:41:52.45 Policia 4:11/K 14,3kph 31 24

9 18 Gonzalo ROJAS 00:41:52.70 Policia 4:11/K 14,3kph 32 23

10 21 Lucas FLORES 00:43:11.94 Policia 4:19/K 13,9kph 36 20

11 24 Alan Geremias MOREL 00:43:16.44 Policia 4:20/K 13,9kph 38 24

12 19 Lucas Ariel CASTRO 00:46:30.95 Policia 4:39/K 12,9kph 47 23

M 30 - 39

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 1 Alexis CORRIAS 00:29:50.41 Gral Roca 2:59/K 20,1kph 1 31

2 3 Roque BENEGAS 00:31:18.18 Cinco Saltos 3:08/K 19,2kph 2 30

3 7 Alberto BRAVO 00:31:56.68 Neuquen 3:12/K 18,8kph 3 36

4 60 Ricardo RIOS 00:32:51.93 Gral. Roca 3:17/K 18,3kph 6 37

5 56 Sergio NOGUERA 00:35:04.44 Rio Grande 3:30/K 17,1kph 9 33

6 16 Exequiel SANCHEZ 00:35:35.68 Policia 3:33/K 16,9kph 11 32

7 47 Patricio GARABITO 00:36:08.93 Neuquen 3:37/K 16,6kph 12 32

8 64 Carlos SANTIBAÑEZ 00:37:08.18 3:43/K 16,2kph 13 33

9 58 Jose Maria PINTOS 00:37:16.18 Allen 3:44/K 16,1kph 14 38

10 13 Miguel Orlando SANCHEZ 00:40:14.95 Policia 4:01/K 14,9kph 25 36

11 29 Juan Angel CORNACCHIOLLI 00:42:23.45 Nqn. Cap. 4:14/K 14,2kph 34 30

12 59 Marcelo QUINTRIQUEO 00:45:35.20 Cinco Saltos 4:33/K 13,2kph 44 36

13 54 Leonardo MONTIVERO 00:57:35.72 Centenario 5:45/K 10,4kph 67 34

M 40 - 49

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 6 Sebastian ASQUINAZI 00:32:58.17 Allen 3:18/K 18,2kph 7 49

2 71 Dario Gustavo SELZER 00:34:16.93 Cipolletti 3:26/K 17,5kph 8 42

3 77 Alfredo Ariel TOLEDO 00:35:18.17 Allen 3:32/K 17,0kph 10 42
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M 40 - 49

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

4 44 Fernando ACEVEDO 00:39:02.44 Gral. Roca 3:54/K 15,4kph 22 43

5 42 Cristian CORTEZ 00:40:23.44 Gral. Roca 4:02/K 14,9kph 27 43

6 65 Ariel SANZ 00:40:45.44 Cinco Saltos 4:04/K 14,7kph 29 48

7 17 Nicolas OROS 00:45:20.95 Policia 4:32/K 13,2kph 43 44

8 68 Andres TAPPATA 00:46:34.95 Allen 4:39/K 12,9kph 48 48

9 69 Javier Andres UTRERO 00:52:48.72 Allen 5:17/K 11,4kph 58 46

10 46 Oscar Andres FUENTES LAGOS 00:53:25.97 Allen 5:21/K 11,2kph 61 49

11 70 Angel Fernando VALENZUELA 00:54:58.48 Gral. Roca 5:30/K 10,9kph 62 47

12 45 Claudio Daniel FRAIMA 00:56:50.22 Allen 5:41/K 10,6kph 65 46

M 50 - 59

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 57 Mauro PELLEGRINI 00:37:34.70 Gral. Roca 3:45/K 16,0kph 16 54

2 43 Flavio Sebastian DE LA FUENTE 00:40:15.69 Plottier 4:02/K 14,9kph 26 50

3 48 German GARCIA 00:40:30.45 Gral. Roca 4:03/K 14,8kph 28 55

4 84 Hector GAZZOLA 00:41:20.69 4:08/K 14,5kph 30 59

5 67 Hugo Alejandro TABBIA 00:43:50.20 San Salvador De Jujuy 4:23/K 13,7kph 39 59

6 35 Walter VIDELA 00:44:52.96 Neuquen 4:29/K 13,4kph 41 50

7 61 Walter ROMERO 00:44:54.21 Neuquen 4:29/K 13,4kph 42 52

8 88 Alfredo NAHUELAL 00:48:24.46 4:50/K 12,4kph 51 57

9 63 Hugo SAN MARTIN 00:51:55.96 Allen 5:12/K 11,6kph 56 50

10 39 Sandro Cristian CARRASCO 00:52:25.72 Gral. Roca 5:15/K 11,4kph 57 54

11 14 Ignacio ETIENOT 01:03:22.74 Policia 6:20/K 9,5kph 69 51

M 60 y +

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 66 Gervasio SOSA 00:41:58.19 Allen 4:12/K 14,3kph 33 68

F 20 - 29

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 75 Marilyn FONTANA 00:39:38.68 Gral. Roca 3:58/K 15,1kph 23 21

F 30 - 39

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 81 Belen SEPULVEDA 00:38:03.19 Gral. Roca 3:48/K 15,8kph 17 36

2 83 Alma MASSOLO 00:46:25.70 Plottier 4:39/K 12,9kph 46 32

3 55 Soledad MUÑOZ 00:48:22.95 Gral. Roca 4:50/K 12,4kph 50 38
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F 40 - 49

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 38 Maria Alejandra BUSTINGORRY 00:43:14.45 Plottier 4:19/K 13,9kph 37 48

2 82 Ivana RIVERO 00:46:25.70 Gral. Roca 4:39/K 12,9kph 45 45

3 80 Silvia LABRAÑA 00:48:12.96 Ing. Guergo 4:49/K 12,4kph 49 44

4 20 Carolina Suyay GANDARA 00:50:20.71 Policia 5:02/K 11,9kph 53 47

5 50 Maria Bibiana HUERRAU 00:52:54.46 Zapala 5:17/K 11,3kph 59 44

6 11 Gloria Beatriz MEZA 00:52:57.72 Policia 5:18/K 11,3kph 60 41

7 53 Ivana MARTINEZ 00:54:59.74 Zapala 5:30/K 10,9kph 63 44

F 50 - 59

Pos. Nro. Corredor Tiempo Localidad Paso Veloc. P.Gral. Edad

1 62 Erica SAEZ 00:49:28.23 Villa Regina 4:57/K 12,1kph 52 59

2 52 Gabriela LINCONAO 00:57:08.23 Zapala 5:43/K 10,5kph 66 52
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